Period of: July 2015

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds
Users
Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.
LNG $0.197 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.
Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total PI Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/12)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

$1,050,334
$610,131
$1,660,465

$109, 347
$49,742
$193,374

$3,888
$356,352

$64,073,452
$19,407,977
$83,481,429

207,658,350
63,021,087
30,738,905

204,558,358
2,799,091
207,357,449

08/19/15

$1,660,465

$356,352

$83,481,429

301,418,342

207,357,449

1,022,710
62,808,988

271,189,147



July 2015
Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel LPG CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
25,932,885

207,357,449 181,424,564
53,353 5,648 47,705 0 0
84,956 5,515 79,441 0 0
322,922 2,815 310,051 0 9,901
1,586,618 296,215 1,287,983 0 2,420
93,714 17,964 75,750 0 0
259,071 221,370 92 37,609 0
47,416 38,180 9,236 0 0
834,304 834,304 0 0 0
155,877 155,877 0 0 0
117,926 3,000 114,926 0 0
663 663 0 0 0
3,749 0 3,749 0 0
814,599 760,309 54,290 0 0
1,822,452
User Claims
# of Claims Amount
16 $16,486
9 $26,251
25 $99,152
244 $490,115
5 $28,958
243 $312,440
75 $76,931
Vendor Claims
# of Claims Amount
22 $14,652
102 $257,800
43 $48,166
6 $36,439
2 $205
2 $1,158
20 $251,711

08/19/15

LNG

Gallons

O O O O O O O O O O u o o



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less:

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Refunds

EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JULY 2015

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less:

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Tax Refunds

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

$82,863,514
$1,660,465

$81,203,050

$109, 347

$81,312,397

207,357,449

62,808,988

1,022,710

271,189,147

1,822,452

JULY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

General Aviation Fuel

* Includes Gasoline,

Diesel & Alternate Fuels

$82,863,514
$1,662,671

$81,200,843

$109, 347

$81,310,190

207,357,449

62,808,988

1,022,710

271,189,147

1,822,452

08/19/15



EXCISE TAX SECTION 08/19/15
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR JULY 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
User Claims Vendor Claims
July 2015
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 16 $16,486 102 $257,800 $274,286
Ready Mix 9 $26,251 0 $0 $26,251
Waste Management 25 $99,152 0 50 $99,152
Miscellaneous 244 $490,115 43 $48,166 $538,281
Urban Mass Transit 5 $28,958 6 $36,439 $65,397
Retailers 243 $312,440 0 $0 $312,440
Taxicabs 75 $76,931 0 S0 $76,931
Federal 0 S0 22 $14,652 $14,652
Aviation 0 $0 2 $205 $205
Heating 0il 0 S0 2 $1,158 $1,158
Trains 0 $0 0 S0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 20 $251,711 $251,711
Total 617 $1,050,334 197 $610,131 $1,660,465
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded
Number Amount Number Amount July 2015 thru
of Claims of Claims July 2015
Agriculture 16 $16,486 102 $257,800 $274,286
Ready Mix 9 $26,251 0 $0 $26,251
Waste Management 25 $99,152 0 $0 $99,152
Miscellaneous 244 $490,115 43 $48,166 $538,281
Urban Mass Transit 5 $28,958 6 $36,439 $65,397
Retailers 243 $312,440 0 $0 $312,440
Taxicabs 75 $76,931 0 $0 $76,931
Federal 0 $0 22 $16,858 $16,858
Aviation 0 $0 2 $205 $205
Heating 0il 0 $0 2 $1,158 $1,158
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 20 $251,711 $251,711
Total 617 $1,050,334 197 $612,338 $1,662,671

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE



