Period of:	July 2015		08/19/1
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		
Total Refunds			
Users		\$1,050,334	
Vendors		\$610,131	
Total Refu	nds	\$1,660,465	\$1,660,465
Total Non-Motor V	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$109,347	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$49,742	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$193,374	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$3,888	
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$356 <b>,</b> 352	\$356 <b>,</b> 352
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$64,073,452	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$19,407,977	
Total MVF	Tax	\$83,481,429	\$83,481,429
Datus laum Transact	ion Foo Collans		
Petroleum Inspect	ion ree Gallons	207,658,350	
Diesel		63,021,087	
Other		30,738,905	
Total PI F	oo Callons	30,730,903	301,418,342
TOCAL II F	ee dallons		301,410,342
Net Gasoline Gall	ons	204,558,358	
1.35% Allowance G	allons	2,799,091	
Gross Gasoline Ga	llons	207,357,449	207,357,449
Alternate Fuel Ga	llons		1,022,710
Diesel Fuel Gallo			62,808,988
Dieber ruch Gullo			02,000,500

271,189,147

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
July 2015		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	25,932,885					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	207,357,449	181,424,564				
Agriculture	[Refund]	53,353	5,648	47,705	0	0	0
Ready Mix		84,956	5,515	79,441	0	0	0
Waste Management		322,922	2,815	310,051	0	9,901	155
Industrial & Commercial		1,586,618	296,215	1,287,983	0	2,420	0
Urban Mass		93,714	17,964	75,750	0	0	0
Taxicabs		259,071	221,370	92	37,609	0	0
Federal		47,416	38,180	9,236	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		834,304	834,304	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		155,877	155,877	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		117,926	3,000	114,926	0	0	0
Aviation		663	663	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		3,749	0	3,749	0	0	0
Native American	ns [Refund]	814,599	760,309	54,290	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,822,452

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	16	\$16,486
Ready Mix	9	\$26,251
Waste Management	25	\$99,152
Miscellaneous	244	\$490,115
Urban Mass	5	\$28,958
Retailers	243	\$312,440
Taxicabs	75	\$76 <b>,</b> 931

Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	22	\$14,652
Off Road Farm	102	\$257,800
Off Road Non-Farm	43	\$48,166
Mass Transit	6	\$36,439
Aviation	2	\$205
Heating Oil	2	\$1,158
Native Americans	20	\$251,711

08/19/15

# EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF JULY 2015

### Tax Reported

	Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$82,863,514 \$1,660,465
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$81,203,050
	General Aviation Fuel	\$109,347
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$81,312,397
Taxable Gal	lons	
	Gasoline	207,357,449
	Diesel	62,808,988
	Alternate Fuel	1,022,710
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	271,189,147
	General Aviation Fuel	1,822,452

## FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

#### Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$82,863,514 \$1,662,671
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$81,200,843
General Aviation Fuel	\$109,347
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$81,310,190
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	207,357,449
Diesel	62,808,988
Alternate Fuel	1,022,710
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	271,189,147
General Aviation Fuel	1,822,452
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	08/19/15

EXCISE TAX SECTION 08/19/15

### MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR JULY 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					July 2015
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	16	\$16,486	102	\$257,800	\$274,286
Ready Mix	9	\$26,251	0	\$0	\$26,251
Waste Management	25	\$99,152	0	\$0	\$99,152
Miscellaneous	244	\$490,115	43	\$48,166	\$538 <b>,</b> 281
Urban Mass Transit	5	\$28,958	6	\$36,439	\$65 <b>,</b> 397
Retailers	243	\$312,440	0	\$0	\$312,440
Taxicabs	75	\$76 <b>,</b> 931	0	\$0	\$76 <b>,</b> 931
Federal	0	\$0	22	\$14,652	\$14,652
Aviation	0	\$0	2	\$205	\$205
Heating Oil	0	\$0	2	\$1,158	\$1,158
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	20	\$251,711	\$251 <b>,</b> 711
Total	617	\$1,050,334	197	\$610,131	\$1,660,465

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2015 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		July 2015
Agriculture	16	\$16,486	102	\$257 <b>,</b> 800	\$274 <b>,</b> 286
Ready Mix	9	\$26,251	0	\$0	\$26,251
Waste Management	25	\$99,152	0	\$0	\$99,152
Miscellaneous	244	\$490,115	43	\$48,166	\$538 <b>,</b> 281
Urban Mass Transit	5	\$28,958	6	\$36,439	\$65,397
Retailers	243	\$312,440	0	\$0	\$312,440
Taxicabs	75	\$76 <b>,</b> 931	0	\$0	\$76 <b>,</b> 931
Federal	0	\$0	22	\$16,858	\$16,858
Aviation	0	\$0	2	\$205	\$205
Heating Oil	0	\$0	2	\$1,158	\$1,158
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	20	\$251,711	\$251,711
Total	617	\$1,050,334	197	\$612,338	\$1,662,671